
35_0343 - BRAKE PEDAL  
 

   

 

 # Part Number Description lb Qty  Each 

01 35317675476 BRAKE PEDAL 0.84  1  $155.35  
02 07129905166 ISA SCREW - M10X45 0.09  1  NA 

03 35211450230 BUSH BEARING 0.04  1  $4.64  

04 35211450231 BUSH BEARING 0.02  1  $3.71  

05 07119913511 HEX BOLT - M6X30 0.02  1  $0.80  

06 07119904030 HEX NUT - M6-8-ZNS3 
 

1  $0.50  

07 35212311670 RETAINER SPRING 0.04  1  $3.28  

08 35212311672 WASHER 0.02  1  $0.76  

09 07129904878 HEX NUT - M10 0.02  1  $0.73  
11 07129905167 ISA SCREW - M5X8 

 
2  NA 

 


